Boys Individual Results

Hayden Overfield

Trevan Benson
Austin Christen
Hayden Johnson
Ethyn Perkins
lan Locke
Zerrion Stone
Trevin Shaffer
Van Epperson
Bowman Sandal
Saom Swann
Wiley Jones

Ty Simeral

Mac McCumber
Charlie Lozier
Jackson Coates

80

83
8y
87
91
91
93
95
99
100
105
116
116
125
130
133

Boys Team Results

Thermopolis
Kemmerer

351
358

Girls Individual Results@ll Girls Team Results

Lilly Johnson

Ruth Needhom
Madison Shaoffer
Miriom Johnson

Reagan Huckfeldt

Shyanne Jones

88

105
108
12
12
130

Thermopolis

301



